
  

 

  
Church Watch/ 

Usher 

Mike Posey, Jr.  

 

  

  

 

 7-Bible Study 
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7-Bible Study 

 

    

 
 

  

 

  

Crisis Center 

Cereal 

Oatmeal 

Grits 
 

 

 

  

 

  

12 
   

 
 Poplar Springs 

work day at the 

Crisis Center 

9-11:30 am 

2 

16 

3 

 

  

10-Morning Worship  

11:30-Church  

Christmas Luncheon 

No Evening Services 
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2-Mildred Woodham 

3-Bobby Wood 

29-Frankie Watson                

                          18-Deck & Nancy Balentine 
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                     December 4 - DECEMBER 11                                                WEEK OF PRAYER FOR INTERNATIONAL MISSIONS 

  

 

  

 7-Bible Study 
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7-Bible Study 

 

  

  31 27 
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Shut-in-of-the-Month 

Mildred Woodham 

5454 Poplar Springs Rd. 

Ware Shoals, SC  29692 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

  

 

10-Morning Worship  

7-Evening Worship 

7-Children’ Ministry 

8-Deacons Meeting 

            

 Tellers 

Don Watson 

Dale Bishop 

Sydney Posey 
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 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

November 27    
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11 17 15 

24 

  30 

 23 

25 

19 22 21 
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26 28 

10-Morning Worship       

7-Evening Worship 

7- Children’s Ministry 

  
 

 

      

10-Morning Worship 

No Evening Services 

 


